LED-Deckenleuchte, symmetrische Form, schwenkbar, 2 LED-

Streben, 125cm x 11 cm
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80 CRI
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LED
3000 K
1900 Im
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1

230V
20W

11cm

nein

Deckenbeleuchtung, Innenraumbeleuchtung

, Schlafzimmerbeleuchtung,

Wohnzimmerbeleuchtung, Flurbeleuchtung,

Dielenbeleuchtung,
Hotelzimmerbeleuchtung,

Praxisbeleuchtung,
Wartezimmerbeleuchtung,

Eingangsbeleuchtung, Gangbeleuchtung,

Treppenbeleuchtung,
Wohnraumbeleuchtung

Gewicht 1,77 kg
Hohe 9cm
Hohenverstellbar nein
Lange 125 cm
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Technologie

Preis

LED-Technologie
139,95 €
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